0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class

Competitor

034
2835

683

777

2048
Class

To~NOoOUTAWNPR

Neil Francis
Paul Cooney

2886 Gary Bowden
2113 Tony Cooper
3212 Gerry Glidewell

Jim Smith
Alan Warner
Phil Bond

Competitor

2086

625
2032
Class

WodbwN R

Jacky Lamb

2124 Steve Denton
672 Andrew Sherriff

Neil Roberts
Sara Taket

Competitor

1 1937 Achim Dreyer
2 3195 David Ashcroft
3 3014 Gavin Chinery

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class

Competitor

683
034
2190
913
180
354
1022
777
2086
2124

e
REhEBoo~v~ourwhr

821
13 2835
14 410
15 260
A Class

Jim Smith
Neil Francis
Martin Hale

Ryan Wiggins

Ash Dagger
Dave Holt

Steve Lamb
Alan Warner
Jacky Lamb

Steve Denton
1145 Viv Stephenson
Trevor Williams

Paul Cooney
Neil Jones
Ted George

Competitor

625
2113

1780
Class

WoarwWN PR

Neil Roberts
Tony Cooper

672 Andrew Sherriff
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo

Lance Peltz

Competitor

1 1795

2 3195 David Ashcroft

3 2032

0721 -Timed & Precision 1 LBP

X Class

Mark Harris

Sara Taket

Competitor

2190

050

abhwWwNBE

1155 Mike Chinery

Martin Hale

180 Ash Dagger

Dave Berry

748 Graham Trimmer

Practice 1
Score X
118
118
116
118
114
120
115
116
Practice 1
Score X
119
117
117
116
116
Practice 1
Score X
114 2
111 2
115 4

NOITONUOINDN O

R woiN b

Practice 1
Score X
120
120 1
120
120
120
119
120
119
120
119
119
120
119
119
117
Practice 1
Score X
120 3
119 7
120 5
115 3
119 6
Practice 1
Score X
116 5
119 7
115 1

WWOoOPRPRWANWNNOOOIOO - O

Practice 1
Score X
120
118
120
118
118

~NwWwWo wo

Practice 2
Score X
119
117
117
114
115
108
116
107
Practice 2
Score X
116
115
116
115
110
Practice 2
Score X
110 2
100 0
84 2

ORRNRFRPELANOG

NWWwww

Practice 2
Score X
120 12
120 10
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
119
118
118
118
115
120
Practice 2
Score X
118
118
117
116
110
Practice 2
Score X
120 7
106 2
116 1

ArDDOPLPONNPA~A~NOTO1IO

G FLDNNP>

Practice 2
Score X
119
120
116
117
116

NS~ OO

Practice 3
Score X
60
59
60
58
60
60
57
59
Practice 3
Score X
59
59
57
59
56
Practice 3
Score X
59 2
60 3
58 1

GQNWFROWWPEF

NWWwww

Practice 3
Score X
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

59

60

60

59

59

60

10
Practice
Score
60

60

59

59

60
Practice 3
Score X
60 3
60 3
50 3

PR WA XWORWRAGDNR WO N OO OO

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
59
60
60

AR WWH

Total
Score X
297 11
294 7
293 9
290 6
289 4
288 11
288 11
282 13

Total
Score X
294 10
291 8
290 11
290 9
282 5

Total
Score X
283 6
271 5
257 7

Total
Score X
300 27
300 26
300 22
300 15
300 13
299 19
299 14
299 11
298 18
298 18
297 11
297 5
296 13
294 11
247 7

Total
Score X
298 11
297 12
296 8
290 7
289 15

Total
Score X
296 15
285 12
281 5

Total
Score X
299 15
298 11
295 9
295 8
294 13
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6

688 Steve Smoothy

A Class

1
2
3

4

Competitor

3015 Guy Stevens
625 Neil Roberts
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
474 Matthew Warne

B Class
<no entries>

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

X Class

Competitor
1 050 Dave Berry
2 2190 Martin Hale
3 1155 Mike Chinery
4 260 Ted George
5 410 Neil Jones
6 2916 Jeff Taylor
7 2124 Steve Denton
A Class

Competitor
1 625 Neil Roberts
2
B Class

Competitor
1

1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor

180 Ash Dagger
1155 Mike Chinery

043 Mel Beard

050 Dave Berry

913 Ryan Wiggins

688 Steve Smoothy

OO WN P

1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor
1155 Mike Chinery

260 Ted George

050 Dave Berry

683 Jim Smith

410 Neil Jones

688 Steve Smoothy

586 Dave Pollock

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo

1968 Greg Goldsworthy

X Class

O~NO U WN P

Competitor

683 Jim Smith
2886 Gary Bowden
034 Neil Francis
007 Charles Murton
2124 Steve Denton
2835 Paul Cooney
2086 Jacky Lamb
777 Alan Warner

116 2
Practice 1

Score X

117
116
114
110

P weE A

Practice 1
Score X
120
118
120
117
118
116
116
Practice 1
Score X
114 2
114 1
Practice 1
Score X
114 2

WOOoOOoOWwWNN

Practice 1
49
48
48
17
46
24

Practice 1
48
46
41
46
44
41
38

Left

Score

X
55 5
58 5
56 3
52 2
52 1
50 3
50 2
34 2

117 1
Practice 2
Score X

118
120
114
117

WwWwNh W

Practice 2
Score X
119
120
117
119
117
118
117
Practice 2
Score X
114 3
114 2
Practice 2
Score X
92 1

WOk 01O 010

Practice 2-5
145
147
144
143
122
129

Practice 2-5
147
143
146
134
136
117
130

Right
Score

58
55
54
57
56
57
54
51

59 4
Practice 3
Score X
59 3
56 0
58 1
48 1
Practice 3
Score X
59 1
60 3
60 2
60 4
60 0
60 4
60 3
Practice 3
Score X
60 3
60 0
Practice 3
Score X
46 0
Practice 6
48
47
47
44
35
33

Practice 6
49
48
48
42
36
33
23

X

9

6

4

5

5

0

2

1

292 7
Total
Score X
294 10
292 3
286 7
275 5

Total
Score X
298 17
298 10
297 11
296 15
295 4
294 9
293 9

Total
Score X
288 8
288 3

Total
Score X
252 3

Total
242
242
239
204
203
186

Total
244
237
235
222
216
191
191

Total
Score X
113 14
113 11
110
109
108
107
104
85

Whwo N~
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A Class

Competitor

2113 Tony Cooper
625 Neil Roberts

3212 Gerry Glidewell

1937 Achim Dreyer
672 Andrew Sherriff

2032 Sara Taket

Class

WooanhwN Rk

Competitor
3014 Gavin Chinery
3195 David Ashcroft
9001 Chris Bartlett
9004 Raymond Davies
9002 Michael Addis

abhwNPEF

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor
034 Neil Francis
683 Jim Smith
1022 Steve Lamb
2916 Jeff Taylor
777 Alan Warner
625 Neil Roberts
2190 Martin Hale
354 Dave Holt
180 Ash Dagger
10 2886 Gary Bowden
11 410 Neil Jones
12 2124 Steve Denton
13 913 Ryan Wiggins
14 2113 Tony Cooper
15 821 Trevor Williams
16 2086 Jacky Lamb
A Class

O©CO~NOOUTA WNPF

Competitor

1 2835 Paul Cooney

2 1145 Viv Stephenson
3 1795 Mark Harris

4 2032 Sara Taket

B Class

Competitor
1937 Achim Dreyer
3195 David Ashcroft
672 Andrew Sherriff
586 Dave Pollock
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo

b wN -

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1155 Mike Chinery
2 050 Dave Berry

Left
Score
53
50
49
52
52
48

Left
Score
47
46
44
36
34

Left
Score
59
58
60
58
58
56
57
56
58
54
56
55
56
56
54
53

Left
Score
57
55
56
51

Left
Score
49
51
51
49
52

Left
Score
56
51

X
3
6

Right
Score
55
54
53
50
49
47

Right
Score
48
48
41
45
43

Right
Score
60
60
58
59
57
59
57
58
56
59
57
58
56
55
57
54

Right
Score

58

59

55

54

Right
Score
57
55
54
52
46

Right
Score

52

52

P EFRPWONDMX

P ORFRONX

RODPWOAONNWUIOOUONNO O X

wh oo X

WN D wbh X

w w X

Total
Score
108
104
102
102
101
95

Total
Score

95

94

85

81

77

Total
Score
119
118
118
117
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
111
107

Total
Score
115
114
111
105

Total
Score
106
106
105
101
98

Total
Score
108
103

N D OO O X

X
16
15
12
14
14

6
12
11

9
12

 —
~Nooo~NER

X
10
7
8
5

X
6
4
6
4
6
X

6
9
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A Class

Competitor
180 Ash Dagger
748 Graham Trimmer
913 Ryan Wiggins
688 Steve Smoothy
625 Neil Roberts
2916 Jeff Taylor
Class

WooanhwN Rk

Competitor
1 2190 Martin Hale
2 2835 Paul Cooney
3 9003 Chris Bosley

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1155 Mike Chinery
2 050 Dave Berry
A Class

Competitor
180 Ash Dagger
748 Graham Trimmer
913 Ryan Wiggins
688 Steve Smoothy
625 Neil Roberts
2916 Jeff Taylor
Class

WonhwN Rk

Competitor
1 2190 Martin Hale
2 2835 Paul Cooney
3 9003 Chris Bosley

1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class

<no entries>
A Class

Competitor
2916 Jeff Taylor
625 Neil Roberts
050 Dave Berry
1155 Mike Chinery
2124 Steve Denton
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
2190 Martin Hale
410 Neil Jones
260 Ted George
688 Steve Smoothy
B Class

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

[N
o

Competitor
1 474 Matthew Warne

Left
Score X
56 5
55 6
54 3
53 2
51 0
38 1

Left
Score X
50 3
52 2
48 2

Left
Score X
56 3
51 6

Left
Score X
56 5
55 6
54 3
53 2
51 0
38 1

Left
Score X
50 3
52 2
48 2

Left
Score
54
54
53
47
53
50
51
50
49
45

NBRWRWANDWWX

Left
Score X
40 1

Right
Score
56
53
53
53
54
50

Right
Score
53
48
46

Right
Score

52

52

Right
Score
56
53
53
53
54
50

Right
Score
53
48
46

Right
Score
55
53
54
58
52
53
50
51
50
48

Right
Score
43

RN WWN N X P NWWNN N X

NAPRPDMNWWONIMOOX

Total
Score X
112
108
107
106
105
88

NN OO ®

Total
Score
103
100
94

w A~ X

Total
Score
108
103

© o X

Total
Score X
112
108
107
106
105
88

NN UTo ®

Total
Score
103
100
94

W s N X

Total
Score

109
107
107
105
105
103
101
101

99

93

DODNOONODNO© X

Total
Score
83

= X
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1501 - 1500 GRSB

X Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 034 Neil Francis 240 18 179 8 235 7
2 683 Jim Smith 240 19 178 13 227 9
3 1586 Steve Foskett 240 16 176 11 225 5
4 043 Mel Beard 239 18 180 14 231 6
5 2886 Gary Bowden 238 17 177 8 215 3
A Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin 238 15 180 12 229 8
2 2113 Tony Cooper 235 5 174 7 224 7
3 354 Dave Holt 236 16 176 4 219 4
4 3015 Guy Stevens 234 12 177 8 218 3
5 586 Dave Pollock 235 11 172 6 207 2
6 180 Ash Dagger 239 19 179 10 222 1
B Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2118 Matthew Peppitt 239 19 178 6 224 6
2 672 Andrew Sherriff 228 4 175 8 228 4
3 1780 Lance Peltz 240 18 179 8 221 6
4 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo207 12 159 4 164 O
C Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3212 Gerry Glidewell 238 14 176 6 223 8
2 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 235 10 176 7 216 1
3 2032 Sara Taket 235 12 173 4 202 3
4 3195 David Ashcroft 238 15 172 4 207 5
5 474 Matthew Warne 233 4 164 2 200 3
6 1937 Achim Dreyer 236 10 172 8 186 1
D Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3014 Gavin Chinery 218 13 156 1 198 O
1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 240 22 180 11 238 12
2 043 Mel Beard 240 21 180 16 235 9
3 180 Ash Dagger 239 16 180 14 237 12
4 683 Jim Smith 240 20 180 12 234 11
A Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 034 Neil Francis 239 15 179 10 234 9
2 2886 Gary Bowden 240 20 179 11 234 10
3 2048 Phil Bond 240 17 180 8 232 12
4 354 Dave Holt 240 22 177 12 231 10
5 2916 Jeff Taylor 240 23 166 3 235 8
B Class
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3

Competitor
1 913 Ryan Wiggins
2 2113 Tony Cooper
3 1780 Lance Peltz

Score X Score X Score X
240 23 179 12 232 10
238 14 180 12 232 4
238 17 179 14 226 5

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
237 14 299 24 290 14
240 16 297 22 291 8
236 16 300 21 293 13
237 11 297 18 282 8
232 10 293 18 285 6
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
236 10 299 18 285
236 10 298 19 285
234 6 298 19 279
236 16 294 16 272
235 6 296 14 282
195 9 295 14 277
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
238 16 299 19 282 8
230 7 297 16 286 9
214 10 299 25 283 10
228 5 291 8 252 O
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
235 11 299 21 284
225 293 12 282
225 295 14 284
227 280 13 265
233 272 7 263
225 290 13 225
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
171 5 289 9 276 4

[$ I NENIENIEN R 14
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Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
239 14 300 24 295 12
239 15 300 24 291 12
236 10 299 22 288 11
236 11 299 26 281 13

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
238 14 300 19 296 12
238 16 300 22 291 8
238 12 300 22 291 11
230 14 300 21 294 11
240 16 300 22 290 11

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
239 15 298 22 292 9
234 13 300 26 289 10
238 14 289 24 292 14

Total
Score X
1480 85
1473 87
1470 82
1466 75
1440 62

Total
Score X
1467 72
1452 55
1442 56
1431 62
1427 43
1407 58

Total
Score X
1460 74
1444 48
1436 77
1301 29

Total
Score X
1455 68
1427 40
1414 49
1389 43
1365 31
1334 40

Total
Score X
1308 32

Total
Score X
1492 95
1485 97
1479 85
1470 93

Total
Score X
1486 79
1482 87
1481 82
1472 90
1471 83

Total
Score X
1480 91
1473 79
1462 88
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C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3015 Guy Stevens 239 12 177 9 227 5 235 8 297 23 289 5 1464 62
2 474 Matthew Warne 230 19 179 10 224 5 236 12 296 18 289 6 1454 70
3 821 Trevor Williams 228 11 173 5 215 0 232 9 297 20 285 6 1430 51
4 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 216 13 178 8 227 7 226 7 289 16 280 12 1416 63
D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1795 Mark Harris 240 21 176 9 212 1 236 7 294 15 272 9 1430 62
2 3195 David Ashcroft 234 16 126 3 213 7 231 7 291 16 268 5 1363 54
1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Mike Chinery 240 15 180 14 238 15 239 12 300 22 295 13 1492 91
2 1586 Steve Foskett 239 17 180 13 233 10 236 9 300 22 294 10 1482 81
3 748 Graham Trimmer 240 15 176 7 230 8 238 12 296 12 283 5 1463 59
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1780 Lance Peltz 228 12 169 5 231 9 234 6 296 13 285 6 1443 51
2 3015 Guy Stevens 240 13 175 8 216 1 232 7 294 14 284 7 1441 50
3 474 Matthew Warne 236 9 133 0 183 1 214 6 291 12 234 3 1291 31
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 913 Ryan Wiggins 238 12 166 2 150 0 219 5 291 11 254 2 1318 32
1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 238 16 177 9 233 8 234 11 298 21 288 12 1468 77
2 260 Ted George 237 15 175 8 227 5 227 6 300 19 280 4 1446 57
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 050 Dave Berry 235 12 179 8 229 4 234 10 297 16 289 11 1463 61
2 1155 Mike Chinery 238 12 167 6 229 7 230 6 290 14 277 4 1431 49
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 474 Matthew Warne 178 5 164 2 178 2 218 0 272 2 219 1 1229 12
1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 034 Neil Francis 47 4 48 5 49 5 47 3 48 6 49 8 288 31
2 2886 Gary Bowden 47 4 45 4 49 5 50 6 47 3 44 1 282 23
3 777 Alan Warner 21 0 43 2 46 2 47 4 46 5 47 4 250 17
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2835 Paul Cooney 4 0 44 2 43 1 47 5 46 2 47 4 271 14
2 007 Charles Murton 47 4 47 2 46 3 46 2 49 2 29 3 264 16
3 2086 Jacky Lamb 46 3 24 0 46 3 48 7 45 5 45 1 254 19
4 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 36 2 43 0 43 2 42 2 45 1 40 2 249 9
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B Class

Competitor

672 Andrew Sherriff
1937 Achim Dreyer
3014 Gavin Chinery
9001 Chris Bartlett
9002 Michael Addis

abhwNPEF

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor

2124 Steve Denton
683 Jim Smith

2916 Jeff Taylor
034 Neil Francis
777 Alan Warner
354 Dave Holt

ass

OB WNPEF

AC

Competitor
1 2886 Gary Bowden
2 1145 Viv Stephenson
3 2086 Jacky Lamb
4 3015 Guy Stevens
5 410 Neil Jones
6 1795 Mark Harris
7 260 Ted George
8 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
9 821 Trevor Williams
10 748 Graham Trimmer
B Class

Competitor
1 672 Andrew Sherriff
2 1937 Achim Dreyer
3 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

1921 - Advancing Target LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1155 Mike Chinery
2 748 Graham Trimmer
3 586 Dave Pollock
A Class

Competitor
1 688 Steve Smoothy
B Class

Competitor

1968 Greg Goldsworthy
3015 Guy Stevens
2835 Paul Cooney
9003 Chris Bosley
9004 Raymond Davies

abhwNPEF

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
46 4 45 3 47 2 43 0 45 5 40 0O 266 14
40 0 42 1 41 1 42 1 38 0 43 3 246 6
41 1 37 1 44 2 40 1 39 0 44 2 245 7
42 1 34 0 34 1 37 0 41 1 43 6 231 9
41 2 39 3 3 0 38 0 33 0O 30 0 214 5
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 5 30 4 30 4 30 3 30 4 180 25
30 4 30 6 30 6 29 5 30 5 30 6 179 32
29 4 30 4 30 4 30 5 30 5 30 5 179 27
30 3 30 3 29 4 30 2 30 3 29 4 178 19
30 3 30 5 30 2 30 3 30 6 27 2 177 21
29 4 29 3 29 4 29 3 30 6 28 3 174 23
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 2 29 3 30 1 30 4 30 2 30 3 179 15
30 5 28 3 30 2 30 4 29 3 29 3 176 20
30 2 27 2 30 4 28 4 30 3 29 1 174 16
29 2 27 3 28 2 28 2 29 4 30 2 171 15
29 4 29 3 28 0 30 4 30 5 24 2 170 18
30 2 30 2 27 3 27 2 29 2 27 3 170 14
28 2 281 29 3 29 3 26 2 27 2 167 13
27 0 25 2 29 2 27 3 27 3 28 2 163 12
27 1 27 2 23 2 24 4 29 1 30 2 160 12
212 0 26 3 29 3 23 2 25 1 24 2 148 11
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
281 27 3 27 1 30 4 27 2 29 3 168 14
282 24 0 29 2 27 2 29 1 28 4 165 11
22 2 211 30 6 27 2 27 2 30 4 157 17
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 5 281 29 4 29 3 29 3 175 21
29 3 29 2 30 4 28 4 26 1 29 3 171 17
24 1 28 2 27 3 29 2 28 3 27 3 163 14
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 1 26 1 27 2 27 1 26 1 26 2 157 8
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
281 26 0 30 3 27 2 27 3 28 2 166 11
26 1 26 1 29 3 28 3 28 2 29 0 166 10
25 2 26 2 28 1 25 1 25 2 29 2 158 10
22 1 27 3 27 1 28 2 25 3 24 0 153 10
19 0 22 0 20 0 20 O 19 0O 18 0O 117 O
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1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 2916 Jeff Taylor
2 1155 Mike Chinery
A Class

Competitor
2124 Steve Denton
586 Dave Pollock
2835 Paul Cooney
688 Steve Smoothy
260 Ted George
ass

abhwNPEF

BC

Competitor
1 410 Neil Jones
2 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
3 1968 Greg Goldsworthy

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 3 25 2 28 4 30 4 25 2 29 5 167 20
27 3 27 2 28 2 28 2 29 2 28 2 167 13

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 5 27 1 28 1 27 0 28 4 28 3 167 14
26 0 26 2 29 1 29 1 27 2 29 3 166 9
28 1 27 2 27 2 27 0 26 2 27 3 162 10
26 2 28 2 26 1 26 0 28 2 26 1 160 8
20 0 24 0 26 1 27 2 23 1 28 4 148 8

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
25 0 30 4 29 0 27 3 28 2 27 1 166 10
27 1 25 2 28 1 25 0 27 2 26 1 158 7
24 4 26 2 26 2 25 1 28 2 26 2 155 13
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